
$579,900

6093 W MAYFLOWER CT, GREENBRIER, TN,
37073
https://thecottagerealty.com

Welcome to your new home nestled in Greenbrier's community of
Carrs Creek on a quiet cul de sac. With OVER 2500 SF of interior
living with 3 bdrm/2.5 bth. This beautifully maintained property
offers a spacious 2-story living room, perfect for entertaining. The
kitchen features granite countertops and an abundance of
cabinetry with a large […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 2559 sq ft

Rooms



Room type Dimensions

Bedroom 1 15x14

Bedroom 2 14x14

Bedroom 3 12x12

Bonus Room 22x18

Dining Room 11x11

Kitchen 21x10

Living Room 20x15

Building Details
ArchitecturalStyle: Traditional ParkingTotal: 2

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central, Natural Gas

Basement: Crawl Space Exterior material: Brick, Vinyl Siding

Roof: Shingle Parking: Attached - Side

Amenities & Features



Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air, Electric

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s) ExteriorFeatures: Garage Door
Opener

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available, Cable
Connected

Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Extra Closets, High Ceilings,
High Speed Internet, Living Room


